Monitorler

Uriin

27 ASUS PA279CV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB-C

27 MSI PRO MP273U UHD FLAT IPS 4MS 60HZ ANTI-
GLARE HDR

32 SAMSUNG LS32CM80BUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ HDMI

27 PHILIPS 27E1N1900AE/00 IPS 4MS 60HZ HDMI USB-C

28 ASUS TUF GAMING VG289Q 5ms 2xHDMI DP QHD HDR
IP

28 SAMSUNG LS28BG702EPXUF IPS UHD 1MS 144HZ HDMI
DP

28 ASUS VG28UQL1A IPS UHD 1MS 144HZ DP HDMI

31,5 ASUS VP32UQ 4MS 60HZ 4K IPS MON

27 ASUS PROART PA279CRV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP
TYPE-C

32 ASUS PROART PA329CV 5MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC

15.6 ASUS PA169CDV 4K UHD IPS TOUCH HDMI USB-C

23.6 ASUS PROART PA24US 4K IPS HDR 5MS DP HDMI

Marka

Asus

Msi

Samsung

Philips

Asus

Samsung

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

Fiyat

691,95

313,95

usb

usDb

16.747,50 TL

408,45

478,80

usDb

usD

20.998,95 TL

628,95

649,95

838,95

1.258,95

1.468,95

2.413,95

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb



